

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.  
 9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600  
 Rosemont, IL 60018

VILLAGE OF CLARENDON HILLS  
 PROSPECT AVENUE RESURFACING  
 SECTION NO. 18-00046-00-RS  
 CBBEL PROJECT NO. 000074.02018  
 BID TABULATION  
 DATE: June 26, 2018

CODE NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CHICAGOLAND PAVING		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		M&J ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, INC.		BROTHERS ASPHALT	
				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	2,307	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,307.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 23.07	\$ 0.01	\$ 23.07	\$ 0.01	\$ 23.07	\$ 0.30	\$ 692.10
40600400	MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS AND FLANGWAYS	TON	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	TON	155	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 17,825.00	\$ 105.50	\$ 16,352.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,050.00
40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	SQ YD	130	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,040.00
40603335	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, "MIX D", N50	TON	305	\$ 95.00	\$ 28,975.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 23,485.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 29,737.50	\$ 98.00	\$ 29,890.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 36,600.00
*42400800	DETECTABLE WARNING	SQ FT	20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00
44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	SQ YD	3,579	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,947.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,947.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,316.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 11,631.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,895.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	240	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 540.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,440.00
44201737	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 8 INCH	SQ YD	80	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 50.75	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
44201741	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 8 INCH	SQ YD	80	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
44201745	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 8 INCH	SQ YD	80	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 48.25	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
44201747	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 8 INCH	SQ YD	80	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 46.75	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9,347.68	\$ 9,347.68	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,138.00	\$ 12,138.00
70300100	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	FOOT	2,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,200.00
40300150	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	1,000	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,650.00
78000100	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 230.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 257.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 220.00
78000200	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	1,575	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,756.25	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,811.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 2,598.75
78000600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	825	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,732.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,856.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1.98	\$ 1,633.50
78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	305	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 1,403.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 1,555.50	\$ 4.40	\$ 1,342.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 1,342.00
*X0326850	PAVEMENT IMPRINTING	SQ YD	225	\$ 150.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 158.40	\$ 35,640.00
*X4240430	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	240	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,320.00
*X6030310	FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	15	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,250.00
70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	L SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,036.00	\$ 3,036.00
70102640	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801	L SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 140.80	\$ 140.80
*Z0004562	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	FOOT	340	\$ 28.00	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 33,660.00
*Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LSUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
				<b>TOTAL =</b>	<b>\$ 179,449.50</b>	<b>\$ 149,900.00</b>	<b>\$ 166,158.07</b>	<b>\$ 175,444.32</b>	<b>\$ 215,846.15</b>				

\*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION